

# ommunity Theatre Carlsbad Community Theatre Applause Sponsors

### Sponsorship packages 2025

## \$2500 - helps acquire the license or offset rental fees for the venue

- full page ad in Playbill for 2025 season
- verbal acknowledgement at 2025 performances
- your logo posted with Applause Sponsors on our website
- gratitude announcement posted on CCT social media pages
- use of CCT logo for your promotions as "Official CCT Applause Sponsor 2025"

### \$1000 - applies toward rehearsal space or staffing

- 1/2 page ad in Playbill for 2025 season
- your logo posted with Applause Sponsors on our website
- gratitude announcement posted on CCT social media pages
- use of CCT logo for your promotions as "Official CCT Applause Sponsor 2025"

# \$500 - funds costuming, payment for storage or printing

- business card size ad in Playbill for 2025 season
- your logo posted with Applause Sponsors on our website
- use of CCT logo for your promotions as "Official CCT Applause Sponsor 2025"

#### \$250 - lower the expense of school shows

your logo posted as the sponsor of one "CCT Quick Takes" e-newsletter

### Other ways to support CCT

Scholarship fund: Contribute any amount to offset the production fees for children / families in need

Space: rehearsals, performances, storage

### Include CCT:

- purchase tickets to give away at your event
- advertise CCT's events in your business communications
- host an event to help us raise funds

Offer matching donations for year-end giving

Offer a gift to patrons at the 2025 Cabaret

We are open to ideas! Let us know if there's a sponsorship opportunity that brings value to your marketing efforts. Send us a message: <a href="mailto:carlsbadcommunitytheatre.com/contact">carlsbadcommunitytheatre.com/contact</a>

Patrons of the Arts Foundation (dba Carlsbad Community Theatre) is a California non-profit corporation as defined by the IRS, section 501(c)(3). Tax ID Number: 95-3864191